
01/06/2010 Draft Time Management Plan
Morning 09h30-12h30 Break 12h30-14h30 Afternoon 14h30-17h30 Late Afternoon 17h30-19h00

09h30-10h30 
Meeting of Heads of Delegation 

12h30-13h30 
ITU Press Conference

14h30-15h30 
Plenary 1 (Organizational Matters)

18h00-18h30 
Committee 1 (Steering Committee)

11h00-12h30 
Opening Ceremony

15h30-16h30
Plenary – High Level Segment

17h00-18h00 
Plenary – High Level Segment

Host Country Gala Reception/Dinner

09h30-10h30 
Committee 4 (Regional Initiatives)

13h30-14h00
Partnership Agreements

14h30-16h00 
Plenary – High Level Segment

16h30-17h30 
Committee 2 (Budget Control)

16h30-17h30 
Committee 3 (Programmes/Activities)

09h30-11h00 
Working Group of the Plenary 
(Strategic Plan & Declaration)

14h00-14h30
Partnership Agreements

14h30-16h00
Committee 3

11:30-12:30
Plenary

13h00-14h00
ITU Academy Portal Launch

16h30-17h30
Committee 4

09h30-11h00 
Working Group of the Plenary 

14h00-14h30
Partnership Agreements

14h30-16h00
Committee 4

11:30-12:30
Committee 5 (Editorial Committee)

13h00-14h00
Policy/Regulation Info Session

16h30-17h30 
Committee 3

17h30-18h30
Spectrum Management/Transition to digital 

broadcasting Info Session

09h00-10h30 
Plenary 

14h00-14h30
Partnership Agreements

14h30-16h00 
Committee 4

18h00-19h00 
Committee 1

11h00-12h00 
Committee 3

13h00-14h00
eHealth Info Session

16h30-17h30 
Plenary

Committee 5 Committee 5

09h30-10h30 
Plenary

14h30-16h00 
Committee 3

17h30-19h00
Committee 4

11h00-12h30 
Committee 3

16h30-17h30 
Plenary

19h00-20h30
Working Group of the Plenary
(Strategic Plan & Declaration)

09h30-10h30
Committee 3

12h30-13h30 
Committee 1 (Steering Committee)

14h30-17h30 
Committee 3

11h00-12h30 
Plenary

14h30-17h30 
Committee 4

09h30-11h00 
Committee 2

14h30-15h30 
Committee 3

17h30-18h30 
Committee 1

09h30-11h00
Working Group of the Plenary
(Strategic Plan & Declaration)

11h00-12h30 
Plenary

09h30-12h30 
Plenary

14h30-17h30 
Plenary

09h00-12h00 
Plenary

14h30-17h30 
Plenary & Closing Ceremony

15h30-17h30 
Plenary

13h00-16h00 Connect a School, Connect a Community  seminar for Heads of Delegation and experts
18h00 Informal meeting of Heads of Delegation

Monday 24 May

Tuesday 25 May

Wednesday 2 June

Thursday 3 June

Thursday 27 May

Friday 28 May

19h00-20h30
Plenary

08h00-18h00 Registration

10h00-18h00  Registration

08h00-18h00 Registration (Registration 24-31 May: 08h00-12h30 & 13h30-17h30 and 1-4 June: 09h00-12h30-13h30-17h30)

Friday 21 May

Saturday 22 May

Sunday 23 May

Friday 4 June

19h00-22h00
Plenary

17h30-19h00 
Connect a School, Connect a Community 

Ministerial roundtable

Saturday 29 May

Sunday 30 May

Monday 31 May

11h00-12h30 
Plenary – High Level Segment

13h30-14h30
Statistics Info Session

Tuesday 1 June

Wednesday 26 May
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